
KSV Pokal 2011

Pausa, 12.03.2011

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

27kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Friedrich Sandner AVG Markneukirchen
SS 6:3

52
0:20

03
SS 8:2

54
 2 10  2 14 0 4.II

2 Brian Mehner RSK Gelenau
0:25

01
1:28

14
 0  1  1 12 1 7.

3 Dominic Neugebauer SAV Leipzig
SS 4:0

54
SS 4:0

51
 2 10  2  8 0 2.I

4 Emil Lehmann RV Thalheim
0:26

03
TÜ 16:9

42
0:55

01
 1  4  2 18 2 6.III

Pool B

1 Dominik Heidl Zschopauer RV
SS 5:3

52
3:00

13
2:23

04
 1  6  1  7 0 5.III

2 Maximilian Böttger RSV Rotation Greiz
0:55

01
1:10

04
 0  0  0  6 0 8.

3 Leon Moser RSC Rehau
2:10

14
TÜ 14:2

41
 1  5  2 19 2 3.II

4 Felix Franke RSK Gelenau
PS 12:5

33
SS 5:3

52
SS 16:0

51
 3 13  5 33 2 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Friedrich Sandner - Emil Lehmann

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

1-4 Dominik Heidl - Felix Franke

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Emil Lehmann RV Thalheim 0 6.01:44

Pool B 1 Dominik Heidl Zschopauer RV 5 5.SS 3:6

Pool A 1 Friedrich Sandner AVG Markneukirchen 0 4.00:55

Pool B 3 Leon Moser RSC Rehau 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 3 Dominic Neugebauer SAV Leipzig 0 2.00:55

Pool B 4 Felix Franke RSK Gelenau 5 1.SS 0:5
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